* MSI Committee for the students

with Disabilities, Minority and ST/ SC in Institute :

'S.No.|Name of Faculity |Designation Depart |Contact No. |Email.ID
0 ment

1 |Dr.(Mrs.) Rajesh Gill[Assistant B.Ed. 9818166838 rajeshgill@msijanakpu.-
(Convener) Professor LCOTT.

2 |Dr. Suhasini Associate BBA 7982852086 |suhasiniparashar@msij
Parashar (Co- Professor anakpuri-com
Convener) =

3 |Ms. Usha Chhillar  [Assistant BCA 8700165897 |ushachhillar@msijanak

Professor puri.com =
4 |Dr.Neha Goel Assistant B.Com. |9811072410 |nehagoel@msijanakpur
Professor i.com -

5 |Mr. Gauray Assistant MBA 9654074767 |gauravbhardwaj@msija
Bhardwaj Professor nakpuri.com

6 |Dr. Taniya Malik Assistant Law 9891283564 |[taniyamalik@msijanakp

Professor uri.com _
Name of Students of Disabilities
S.No.|Name of Students |EnrolmentNo [Depart |ContactNo. |Email.ID
ment

1 |Anisha Sharma 08614902124 B.Ed 9818216641 |anishasharma52032gm

ail.com

2 |Aaditya Kumar 09721202024 BCA 7307646772 |aadityakumartowari713
Tewari @gmail.com

3 |Divya Jyoti Mandal |07714901724 |BBA 8178540698 |divyajyoti050@gmail.co

m
4 |Yash Jain 00514988823 B.Com |9873456791 |Pkpackjain@gmail.com
S.No.|Name of Parents  |Contact No

1 |Mr. Vinod Kumar 9873456721

2 |Mr. Heeraman saroj | 9873292608

3 |Mr. Mohan Lal Soni 9818085123

4 |Mr. Ahad Hussain 9971259787
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Ref. No.-. MSI}}QLg—J ]g\ Sl Dated :s3 70125
Name of Students of SC
S.No.|Name of Students [EnrolmentNo |Depart |ContactNo. |Email.ID i
ment
1 |Davishvi Soni 6314902124 B.Ed. 8178236868 |davishvisoni11@gmail.
com
2 |Nupur Mamgain 7821202024 BCA 9599332067 |swatimanojmamgain@ |
gmail.com
3 [Neha 02814988824 |[B.Com [9311566478 |nehancha93115@gmail
.com

4 |Chitrarth akarnia 06914901724 BBA 7701825456 |chitraarthkumar@gmail
\

.com
5 Garima 5014903824 LLB 9311561976 |garimasingh11310@am
ail.com
6 |Rahul Singh 05914903923 MBA 9919521480 |singhrahulr2@gmail.co
m

Name of Students of ST
S.No.|Name of Students |EnrolmentNo |Depart |ContactNo. |Email.lD
ment
1 |Chandrika Soren 08714902124 B.Ed. 8799749070 |chandrikasoron1@gma
il.com

2 |Lalit Meena 02814902022 BCA 9521202024 |lalitmoona127@gmail.c
om

3 |[Devendra Meena 08014901724 BBA 9310929248 |dovondermocna2903@

gmail.com
_ |

Name of Students of Minority

S.No.|Name of Students |EnrolmentNo |Depart |ContactNo. |Email.lID
ment B
1 |Gursimran Kaur 2514902124 B.Ed. 8595540790 |gursmrankG08@gmail.
com
2 |Swati Mamagain 7821202024 BCA 9599332067 |swalimanojmamgain@
gmail.com
3 |Tanveer Singh 6114901724 BBA 7678697197 |tanveer11007@gmail.c
om
4 |Farhan Labib 3514903524 LLB 9971259787 |farhanlabibhussain13@
Hussain gmail.com
5 |Sheril Jain 01414903923 MBA 9818041531 |sheriljain00@gmail.co
m
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